B 21000000460

| (Re | questor's Name) | ··· |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-----------|
| (Ad | dress) | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nam | ne) |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer | |
| | | |
| | | |
| w21-17 | 33774 | |

Office Use Only



200371802942

ALLAMASSEE AMILS

SO: OLIAN 9-10: OS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 7, 2021

CSC

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: NORTHLAND VENTURES L.P.

Ref. Number: W21000133774

We have received your document for NORTHLAND VENTURES L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is not available. A foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership whose name is not available must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please insert the alternate name in the space provided.

NOTE: The alternate name must contain an acceptable suffix. Acceptable limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable limited liability limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, LLLP, or L.L.L.P.

The document number of the name conflict is L16000167608.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 921A00024354

RECEIVED
2021 OCT -8 PM 3: 44

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee. FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 0812<u>08</u> 4709638

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Repar

COST LIMIT : \$ 1,000.00

ORDER DATE: October 6, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:12 AM

ORDER NO. : 081208-020

CUSTOMER NO: 4709638

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: NORTHLAND VENTURES L.P.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT# 61594

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| 1. Northland Ventu | | | |
|-----------------------|---|--|--|
| Acceptable Limited I | Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, I | Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. ted Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP. | |
| NORTHLAND | VENTURES (DE) LIMITEDPAR | TNERSHIP | |
| If name unavailable | | or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact ust contain acceptable suffix. | |
| ₂ Delaware | | _{3.} 2/26/2019 | |
| St | ate or Country of Formation | Date of Formation | |
| 4. Federal Employe | r Identification Number: 20-3320939 | | |
| | ed Agent for Service of Process and Flor | ida Street Address: | |
| Corporation Service | ce Company | | |
| 1201 Hays Street | | | |
| Tallahassee, FL 32 | 2301 | | |
| | ntive to the proper and complete performant istered agent. | ee to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision ce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the control o | |
| | | | |
| 7. Principal Office: | | ailing Address: 0 Washington Street | |
| 2150 Washington | Street | | |
| Newton, Massacht | usetts 02462 1 | Newton, Massachusetts 02462 | |
| | | The state of the s | |
| 9. If limited partne | rship is a limited liability limited partner | ship, check box. | |
| 10. Name, principa | l office address, and mailing address of e | ach general partner: | |
| | Northland Ventures Partners I | LC Name of Samuel Parameter 1 | |
| Name of General | 2150 Washington Street | Name of General Partner: | |
| Street Address: | | Street Address: | |
| | Newton, Massachusetts 02462 | | |
| Mailing Address | : | Mailing Address: | |
| Name of General | Partner: | Name of General Partner: | |
| | | Street Address: | |
| Silver Madress. | | Direct Addicess. | |
| Mailing Address | | Mailing Address: | |
| Maning Address | | | |

Page 1 of 2

| Name of Gen | eral Partner: | Name of General Partner: | |
|--|---|---|-----|
| Street Addres | s: | Street Address: | |
| Mailing Addr | ess: | Mailing Address: | |
| Note: If the date is document's effect 12. Attached is a | inserted in this block does not meet the tive date on the Department of State's re certificate of existence duly authenticate | after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State., applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ecords. ed, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction up | e |
| the law of which i Signed this | it is organized. October day of | | |
| | gning this document affirms that the fac | prature of a general partner Beth Kinsley, Assistant Secret Northland Ventures Partners L ts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information titutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | .LC |
| | Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): | | |

Page 2 of 2

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NORTHLAND VENTURES L.P." IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NORTHLAND VENTURES L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 204337319

Date: 10-06-21

7299079 8300 SR# 20213439156